Please duplicate pledge sheet if needed

PLEDGE SHEET

32nd ANNUAL PROVINCETOWN HARBOR SWIM FOR LIFE & PADDLER FLOTILLA
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 7, 2019

First Name

Mailing Address City/State Zip

Email

Please print legibly

Sponsor name contact info (email, phone) Pledge Paid

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Please make checks payable to: Swim for Life Total Pledges | Total Paid

PROVINCETOWN COMMUNITY COMPACT, PO Box 819, Provincetown, MA 02667




